Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
32.7 m
m
30.0 m
m
85.0 mm
45.0 mm
Diagrams / Additional
Date: 5/2018 - Approved by MC
Lumaline 2 - 600
LED Wall light
Description
The LUMALINE-2 600mm LED wall light is a sleek up and down wall
light for any interior space for residential or commercial applications.
This aluminium profile complete with opal colour PMMA diffuser
conceals the LED strip lighting but also keep the strip lighting linear.
Ideal for a minimalistic and indirect light to create a subtle mood
ambiance. Designed to not see any mounting screws. Backed by our
Three Year Replacement Warranty.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 23W
IP rating (IP): 20
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 793lm (each way)
Neutral White 4000K - 885lm (each way)
White 5000K - 898lm (each way)
LED type: SMD
CCT: 3000K - 4000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥80
Beam angle (°): 110
Dimmable: No
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
Item No. Variant Colour
LUMALINE-2-600-ALU
23600 Warm White
23602 Neutral White
23604 White
LUMALINE-2-600-BLK
23610 Warm White
23612 Neutral White
23614 White
LUMALINE-2-600-WHT
23620 Warm White
23622 Neutral White
23624 White